LA PAZ COUNTY
SUPERIOR COURT CLERK
HOLLIE LUCAS
11/15/2021 2:37 PM
A.GORY

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF LA PAZ

IN RE THE MATTER OF:

REAPPOINTMENT OF A MEMBER TO THE LAPAZ COUNTY FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD

ADMINSTRATIVE ORDER NO. AO-202100010

WHEREAS, the term of Joan Louis will expire as a board member of the La Paz County Foster Care Review Board LP 01;

IT IS ORDERED that Joan Louis be reappointed to serve on the La

Paz County Foster Care Review Board LP 01 from January 17, 2022 through

January 20, 2025.

DATED this 15th day of November 2021.

eSigned by QUICKLE, JESSICA L 11/15/2021 12:43:02 ZWAFphNL

Jessica L. Quickle

Jessica Quickle, Presiding Judge La Paz County Superior Court

Original filed with the Clerk of the Superior in La Paz County